
Name Email Phone General Organic Inorganic Physical Biochemistry Analytical Other

Alrashdi, Nasser (BS Biochemistry) nasser20@uw.edu All All All

Bakhtinov, Sebastian (BS Biology) bakhtinovseb@gmail.com All

Bliden, Sam (Ahead of the Class Tutoring) studyhall@comcast.net 206-527-3283 All All

Brown, Ben (BA History: pre-medicine) 261.benjamin.brown@gmail.com All 237, 239

Buchynskyy, Andriy (PhD Organic Chemistry) andriyb@uw.edu 425-623-3119 All All

BuffTutor Network (BuffTutor.com) contact@bufftutor.com 765-543-7542 All All All All All

Chandrasekaran, Thirunavukkarasu (PhD Chemistry) ctarassu27@yahoo.com 425-614-1596 All All All All

Doyle, Anya (BS Chemistry, Biochemistry) AnyaTutor@gmail.com 425-712-7188 All All All

Garfield, Terry (BS Biochemistry) terrygar@uw.edu 237, 239

Georges, George (BS Chemistry) gg15@alumni.princeton.edu 973-931-1525 All All All All 419

Hostetter, Alethia (PhD Chemistry) alethia.hostetter@gmail.com 206-552-0051 All All

Jiang, Jack (BS Biochemistry, Biology) jack310115@gmail.com 142, 152 237, 238

Johnson, Jessica (BS Bioengineering) jessica.s.johnson23@gmail.com 206-549-5364 All All

Layman, Leif (BS Biochemistry) llayman@uw.edu 206-200-0152 All All 405, 406

Le, Minh (BS Chemistry) minhhung_lepham@yahoo.com 206-861-5235 All All All

Leung, Li (BA Chemistry) lileungli@gmail.com 223,224

Matter, Aubry (BS Biochemistry) amatter@uw.edu 206-669-6843 142 237 441, 451

Okoroafor, Nnadozie (MD, BS Biochemistry) ookoroafor@yahoo.com 253-777-6443 All All

Pal, Sharmila (BS Chemistry) muniapal@gmail.com 206-484-7910 All All

Rai, Ekra (BS Biology) raiekra@yahoo.com 206-354-8299 All All

Rickman, Barry (PhD Chemistry) barry.rickman@gmail.com 425-616-8407 All

Spencer, Sandi (PhD Chemistry) sespence@uw.edu 919-308-8391 All All All All

Tam, Ryan (BS Neurobiology) ryantammi@gmail.com All 405, 406, 440

Webster, Alyssa (PhD Chemistry) dr.webster.tutoring@gmail.com All All

Name Email Phone General Organic Inorganic Physical Biochemistry Analytical Other

Al-Saedy, Miriam mir98@uw.edu All

Alyami, Rakan rja25@uw.edu 405, 406

Chen, Casey chenxcas@uw.edu All/Honors

Garrett, Aria aria1@uw.edu All

Johnson, Alia aliaj21@uw.edu All/Honors

Le, Vy thaovylechau@gmail.com All All

Lee, Deborah leedli798@gmail.com All All

Redden, Hannah hkredden@uw.edu All All/Honors 452, 453

Sinha, Irika irika@uw.edu Honors Honors

Souri, Parham parham.souri@gmail.com 949-656-6824 All All

Tam, Owen owentammi@gmail.com All

Tornabene, Aria art42@uw.edu All

Wang, Grace gracenw@uw.edu All/Honors

Warren, Cable cablew@uw.edu All/Honors 455 321, 429

UW Student Tutors

Private Tutoring Services

University of Washington Chemistry Department Tutoring List

Please contact tutors individually for rates and availability
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